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GENERAL NOTICE 
  

ALGEMENE KENNISGEWING 
  

  

NOTICE 656 OF 2005 

ELECTORAL ACT, 1998 

PUBLICATION OF REVIEWED LISTS OF 
CANDIDATES 

Lists of candidates reviewed by the political parties in 
question in accordance with item 21 of Schedule 1A to the 
Electoral Act, 1998 (Act No 73 of 1998), are published in the 
Annexure in terms of item 22 of the said Schedule. 

Date: 29 April 2005 

Z ADINGANI 
Secretary to Parliament 

KENNISGEWING 656 VAN 2005 

KIESWET, 1998 

PUBLIKASIE VAN HERSIENE LYSTE VAN 
KANDIDATE 

Lyste van kandidate wat deur die betrokke politieke partye 
hersien is ooreenkomstig item 21 van Bylae 1A by die Kieswet, 
1998 (Wet No 73 van 1998), word ingevolge item 22 van 
genoemde Bylae in die Aannangsel gepubliseer. 

Datum: 29 April 2005 

Z ADINGANI 
Sekretaris van die Parlement
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Party AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY 
List type National list 

  

1 PESULA EDWARD 7004035558084 
2 DOWNS JO ANN MARY 5901170248084 
3 MUTEBA MBELA 5101011675080 
4 HARBOUR BRUCE COLIN 5906185053082 
5 MONTSO BRENDALINE NOMASONTO 6808150976080 
6 DUDLEY DEMETRIUS KENNETH 5508315226081 
7 SENWAMADI SELAELO 6204295800082 
8 DE NECKER PIETER JOSUA HENDRIK 7507285480080



Party 

List type 

Province 

Position — 

B
Z
O
O
O
N
D
O
A
W
N
=
 

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY 
Regional list 
Free State 

GAVU 
MINNIE 
KHALIENYANE 
MULLER 
POSWA 
MOSIKIDI 
MORAKE 
MOKHETHI 
NORDIER 
TSHIPA 
MOTLOKOA 

STAATSKOERANT, 29 APRIL 2005 

  

MVULA SIDWELL 
HENDRIK 

LETHUSANG MATHUE 
HENDRIK JACOBUS MARTHINUS 
VELILE DAVID 
TEFO JAKOB 
MATSELISO JOHN 
MOKHETHI 
CASPER JOHANNES 
OBAKENG JOHN 
MALEFETSANE NICHOLAS 

6704095591088 

No. 27535 5 

7011065071086 
5806155294080 
5412075115081 
5802286196088 
6904046498082 
6610095493086 
4909295187080 
6206285013089 
6509035688088 
6705175560083 
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Party AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY 
List type Regional list 
Province Gauteng 

Position Scene ii iD 
1 MAKGOBA THUPANE JOHANNES 6401315339089 
2 LOUW JOHAN 5806115083086 
3 MONTSO BRENDALINE NOMASONTO 6809150976080 
4 RUMO MADANDELA JOSHUA 4811255222081 
5 MANUAL ELIZABETH MATHOSO 4901020247081 
6 MOKGELE JANE REIKANTSEMANG 6703210618081 
7 DUBASI ELLIOT 6001175643081 
8 BOGOPANE HECTOR BASHEMANE 7309055507089 
9 SEBOLAI NTLHOBO NORMAN 6112185677082
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Party AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

List type Regional list 
Province KwaZulu-Natal 

    
THRING WAYNE MAXIM 6302015139086 1 

2 KHESWA NAMISILE HAPPINESS 7508 130367084 
3 PALIATHAN THERESA 6312060217083 
4 TEMLETT JOSEPH 5807 185028084 
5 McGREGOR GEORGE PETER 4612065076083 
6 MZILA EMELDA 4405280420081 
7 KOEKEMOER GERHARDUS PETRUS 6112055123084 
8 NORTON RAMONA JULIA 3507 180061088 
9 EVANS ROGER 4211295066087 
10 SOLOMON ALAN GUY 4908235018082
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Party 

List type 

Province 

F Position 

O
o
n
b
h
w
h
d
 

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY 
Regional list 

Limpopo 

  Lastname 
HLONGWANE 
BALOYI 
PILUSA 
PESULA 
SENWAMADI 
MOTHIBA 

“First names 
FAMANDA BRIGHTON 
BUSISIWE HELEN 
KGASHANE LUCAS 
EDWARD 
SELAELO 
JOAS MMAKATITJANE 

rrr 

6504075629084 
5403150814086 
6312256126080 
7004035558084 
6204295800082 
5607135718085
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Party AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY 
List type Regional list 
Province Mpumalanga 

Posit 7 poerenEey eT TT THE ial: 

1 NGWENYA JEREMIA THEMBA 6203165885082 
2 MAHLANGU ELIAS SAREL 5903 105693080 

3 MASHIGO PETEBOTSE SAMSON 3807085197080 

4 MASHELE DUMA ZACHARIAH 6701016000082 

5 KNOESEN HARRY JOHANNES 5901225170087 
6 MASEKO DANIEL FOYOYO 7602065580082 

7 LUKHELE PHILADELPHIA MAPULE 6110130296081 

8 WILLIAMS BONGANI CEDRIC 7310115865087 

9 MABHENA MATHUMBA TIMOTHY 7107085402085
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Party AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY 
List type Regional list 
Province Northern Cape 

        asain asa aa eer vamac ee " Ay 

1 JACOBS ISAAC PETRUS 5910235055089 
2 LOOTS FRANCOIS ALWYN 6809215186089 
3 FOURIE LOUIS PETRUS 7311275160087
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Party AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

List type Regional list 
Province North West 

          OSiue ~ Cast ame ~ TSE sa "iD 

1 VAN NiIEKERK RENEN 5905065166089 

2 MESHOE RONNY ABRAM MOLETI OUPA 6004095947087 

3 WESSELS LOUISA JACOBA SUSANNA 4704270036083 

4 HAMMAN JOHANNES PETER 4508305011080 

5 SEPENG ALGY NALEDI KOOS 5603095845083
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Party 
List type 

Province 

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY 
Regional list 
Western Cape 

- Position Last name 

KIR 

O
A
N
A
 

b
R
®
N
M
 
=
 

PRI 

SANDENBERGH 

CUPIDO 

STEN 
DOUGLAS 
MOYAKE 
HOBBS 
McGILL 
NEL 

CE 
10 PIKASHE 
11 NICHOLAS 
12 LOUW 
13 MEYER 
14 MKUMBUZI (MOYAKE) 
15 HENDRICKS 
16 IVE 
17 JACK 
18 GELANA 
19 BUTLER CONINCK LIEFSTING 
20 McLEAN 
21 STOLL 

First names 

HERCULES ALEXANDER 

HENDRY BENJAMIN 

IVANN PETER 

WESLEY MARSHALL 

ZANOXOLO 

WALTER RAY DE LAUNE 

JEANINE KIM 

LIEB SWIEGERS 

DAVID ELLIS 

BABINI SIGQIBO 

CHARLES JACOBUS 

JOHANNES LODEWIKUS 

GEORGE GRANT 

MAKHESWA CYNTHIA 

SHARON DENISE 

ANTHONY GEORGE 

NIALL ANDREW 

SYDNEY MANZOLWANDLE 

SANDRA MARY 

JOHN GLYNDWR 

JILL HILARY 

  

: 1D 
4604095012089 
5411285172080 
6502285129085 
7405 185244088 
6403065375081 
4709235082080 
7101160187083 
5106045082088 
4207125069085 
3004145339080 
5302205062081 
5610285115086 
5401185103087 
6212140688081 
5911280107080 
2611285047082 
6610255184087 
3207075343184 
5306230014082 
5612285022080 
4310240055086
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Party AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS 
List type Regional list 
Province Eastern Cape 

Position Last name 
TWALA 

FAZZIE 

MABUDE 

NASH 

LAMANI 

NCINANE 

GOOSEN 
MDILOA-NQODI 

STOFILE 

10 SIGCAU 
11 MPAMBANI 

12 RWEXU 

O
O
N
D
O
a
A
B
R
W
D
 —
 

- Firstnames oS 
NTOMBIKAYISE MARGARET 
MUTILE HENRY 
NTOMBILE IVY 
JOHN HENRY 
NOCWAKA EMMCIE 
INCREASE ZANDISILE 
ALWYN DENNIS 
SALLY BELVIA 
GLADYS NOMVUYISO 
ALICE NOTHEMBISA 
SINTU ARTHUR 
DONONO RUFFAS 

  

5305060707088 
2501035194088 
5812190966088 
3310225039080 
3104190205085 
4904055746084 
4406185090086 
5506160875085 
5509160836081 
5208280197082 
5311105833087 
5008045173083
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Party AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS 

List type Regional list 
Province Free State 

              
KHOARAI 1 LEFU PETER 6603085460082 

2 MTEBELE NYAMEKO ERIC 6207 195639088 
3 KOTZEE ARIAL PERCEVAL 6209275007087 
4 MOEKETSE KHATLISO MISHACK 6502265576081
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Party AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS 
List type Regional list 
Province Limpopo 

EPosition Lastname@E Firstnarss Te > 6a 
| MALEBANA MATTHEWS NYAKU 6709305452088 

2 NGOBENI JOHN KHOMBOMUNI 5708155606083 

3 LYLE ARTHUR GILBERT 4911235099086 

4 MAHOS! NDIVHUHO GRACE 5103140164085 

5 MADIBA MATHUME FRANS 5411015471083 

6 MAKOELA MASILO ISAAC 5110175614082
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Party 
List type 

Position 

1 

O
O
A
O
N
O
D
O
A
R
W
D
 

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY 
National list 

Lastname 
MSIMANG 
REDDY 
NGUBANE 
MILLER 
ISMAIL 
VAN DER HEYDE 
MAKHUBU 
NDLOVU 
GERTZER 
LEPITSI 
SIBIYA 
NGCOBO 
JOHANNES 
GUMEDE 
MOTHIBI 
KHOZA 
SIBIYA 
PHAKATHI 
SEROKE 

Firstnames “Se 
CHRISTIAN THEMBA 

LOGAN LOGANATHAN 

SIBUSISIWE NKOSINOMUSA 

RODNEY HOWARD 

MOHAMMED ASLAM 

CHRIS 

HELEN NONHLANHLA 

THOKOZILE 

SYLVIA 

PHILLIPHIEN MANKOTSENG 

THAMSANQA KENNEDY 

BEKIZWE 

JANNIE 

THEMBINKOSI VINCENT 

MOLEFI SIMON 

RICHARD MZUVELE PHIWAYINKOSI 

MDUDUZI JEROM 

THATHOKWAKHE EDWARD 

TEFO JOHANNES 

ID 
4410255422088 
4611115165086 
8203310547080 
6007135183084 
6210125052083 
6912175010081 
6403050378082 
5806260516088 
7307120363082 
7005120713088 
5712145751082 
4001055476083 
5810085094081 
5705025727081 
7109045729086 
7405076472088 
5901155773082 
7007315409084 
7604075574089 

a
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Party 

List type 
Province 

- Position 
1 

O
O
N
A
a
A
B
R
W
N
 

INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY 
Regional list 
KwaZulu-Natal 

CEBEKHULU 
MAVUNDLA 
XULU 
ZONDI 
DUMA 
SHANDU 
NXUMALO 
NZiIMAKWE 
KUNENE 
GCABANGE 
BROWN 
NQOKO 
NKONTWANE 
SOKHELA 
MCHUNU 
CELE 
VALLIE 
NGUBANE 
MKHIZE 
MAVUNDLA 

  

LOGAN LOGANATHAN 
MTHINTENI ROBERT 
NKONZOYAKHE GODSHERO 
RUSSEL NSIKAYEZWE 
WINSTON THEMBA 
MARIA 
THAMSANQA OSCAR 
LINDIWE 
ANNAH 
GLORIA DUMILE 
THANDI ANGEL 
SIPHIWE SYDNEY 
DAPHNEY JAJULE 
BRIDGET 
KHOMBA ROBBERT 
SIYANDA 
BEKIZWI STANLEY 
NHLANHLA SAMSON 
BAFANYANA PHINEAS 
PETER 
THEMBA THEO KHOMBA 
NKOSINATHI HAMILTON 
EDWARD SKHUMBUZO 

  

4611115165086 

5109295562080 

5502105732085 

580323578408 1 

6105185828085 

4111160204088 

5510155658084 

5808270814081 

4204110270083 

8005200633080 

6512010329082 
6101225681089 

6204170255089 
6709230072084 

6411025303085 

7707175895088 

4105295409083 

4906105767085 

5309095822086 

4612065475087 

4906115710083 

5708265425085 
7006265554089
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Party UNITED CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY 
List type National list 

    © Posit f jetties ™ 
1 SEECO MPAI AGNES 4703070682088 
2 MASILO BENJAMIN JEREMIAH RANKGATWE 4706185631080 
3 MAHUMA ISAAC RAMMUSI 4208045552085 
4 MDODANA MZWANDILE JAMES 6311125054085 
5 WEYERS STEPHANUS JOHANNES 5702215065083
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Party UNITED CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY 
List type Regional list 
Province North West 

    sition. Last.name own. oPitst names A ID. 
1 MATLADI MOTHIBI JACOB 5507295676083 

2 MASILO KALEB DAVID 3507235156081 

3 SETOU BODIBE AMOS 3503315173088 
4 SEKETE MASELELWANE MARGARET 5611090905083


